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Women / 2 / Gr A
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Karly Lloyd1201
Cats Wellington

8.900 9.400 9.2508.900 36.450
4 1 5 1 1

1

Sophia Bekirov1211
Gym Kidz CG

9.250 8.800 9.0009.000 36.050
1 4T 3T 3 2

2

Taylor Stumm1202
Cats Wellington

9.150 8.700 9.0509.000 35.900
2 6 3T 2 3

3

Ireland Dunleavy1208
Cats Wellington

9.000 8.600 8.9009.150 35.650
3 8 1T 6T 4

4

Tenley Plambleck1204
Twins

8.800 9.250 8.9008.650 35.600
6 2 6 6T 5

5

Mackenzie Weste1205
Gym Kidz NMB

8.600 8.800 8.9509.150 35.500
8 4T 1T 4T 6

6

Iva White1203
Miami Beach Gym

8.750 9.050 8.9508.000 34.750
7 3 8T 4T 7

7

Eve Lindenauer1209
Miami Beach Gym

8.850 8.650 8.5508.150 34.200
5 7 7 8 8

8

Tatiana Cejas1210
Gym Kidz NMB

8.100 7.900 8.1008.000 32.100
9 9 8T 9 9

9
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